

**Change Log**

This Rule and Regulation edition, effective 7/1/2020, incorporates the following principal changes since the last update on 1/31/2020.

- General reformatting of the entire document
- Added 3.2.8
- Added 3.11.6
- Added 3.22.5
- Added 3.22.6
- Added 3.22.7
- Removed 4.4
- Removed 4.5.2
- Revised 4.5.1 to direct to LAWA website for additional requirements
- Moved 4.6.9 to 4.5.20
- Removed 5.2.13
- Revised 5.2.15 bag room line color to yellow
- Removed 5.6.1 and replaced with appropriate note
- Removed 5.8.1 and replaced with appropriate note
- Removed 5.11.1 and replaced with appropriate note
- Removed 5.12.4 and replaced with appropriate note
- Removed 5.13.1 and replaced with appropriate note
- Removed 5.13.2 and replaced with appropriate note
- Updated 5.15.9 to reflect additional gates
- Added 8.4.16
- Revised 9.1.21 to clarify chocks apply to all fueling vehicles
- Added 9.1.32
- Added 9.1.33
- Added 9.2.6
- Revised 9.4.1 to require reporting for all fuel spills
- Added Section 9.5 (9.5.1, 9.5.2, 9.5.3)
- Revised 11.3.2.c to include 2 hours of driving during periods of darkness
- Removed 11.3.2.e
- Added 11.4.1.i
- Removed 13.4.2